

Menu Items Allergen Check List

Note – Please state the name of the cereal(s) containing gluten* and the name of the nut(s)** in the appropriate column

 Type menu items below and indicate allergens using a tick	 Cereals*	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Peanuts	 Soybeans	 Milk	 Nuts**	 Celery	 Mustard	 Sesame seeds	 Sulphur dioxide & sulphites** *	 Lupins	 Molluscs
Doner Wrap	Wheat			✓	✓	✓		Peanuts		✓		✓		
Chicken Goujon Wrap	Wheat		✓				✓		✓		✓			
Chicken Shawarma Wrap	Wheat		✓				✓		✓			✓		
Vegetarian Kebab	Wheat		✓			✓	✓			✓				
Doner Kebab	Wheat		✓		✓	✓	✓	Peanuts		✓		✓		
Doner Box	Wheat				✓	✓	✓	Peanuts		✓		✓		
Chicken Shawarma Kebab	Wheat		✓				✓		✓			✓		
Chicken Box	Wheat								✓			✓		
Mix Kebab	Wheat		✓		✓	✓	✓	Peanuts	✓	✓		✓		
Regular Chips	Wheat		✓		✓			Peanuts		✓				
Garlic Cheese Chips	Wheat		✓				✓			✓				
Curry Cheese Chips	Wheat		✓				✓		✓	✓				
Taco Cheese Chips	Wheat		✓			✓	✓							
Cajun Chips	Wheat		✓				✓			✓				
Bacon Chips	Wheat		✓				✓		✓	✓				
Chicken Burger	Wheat		✓								✓			
Doner Burger	Wheat		✓		✓	✓		Peanuts		✓	✓	✓		
Chicken Fillet	Wheat		✓								✓			
Cheeseburger	Wheat		✓								✓			
Vegetarian Burger	Wheat		✓			✓	✓			✓	✓			
Double Cheeseburger	Wheat		✓								✓			

Plain Sausage	Wheat												
Battered sausages	Wheat		✓				✓					✓	
Chicken Nuggets	Wheat		✓									✓	
Chicken Dippers	Wheat												
Popcorn Chicken	Wheat		✓				✓						
BBQ Chicken Wings	Wheat		✓									✓	
Spicy Chicken Wings	Wheat		✓									✓	
Plain Chicken Wings	Wheat		✓									✓	
Naan Bread	Wheat		✓										
Onion Rings	Wheat											✓	
Garlic Mushroom	Wheat		✓				✓						
Potato Wedges	Wheat		✓										
Garlic Bread with cheese	Soya, Yeast		✓				✓						
Dough bites	Soya, Yeast		✓				✓						
Mozzarella Sticks	Wheat		✓				✓						
Cookies	Wheat		✓				✓						
Brownie	Wheat		✓				✓	Peanuts					
Ben & Jerry	Wheat		✓				✓					✓	
Strawberry milkshake							✓						
Chocolate milkshake							✓						
Vanilla Milkshake							✓						
Kinder Bueno Milkshake							✓	Hazelnut				✓	
Oreo Milk shake	Wheat, Soya		✓				✓						
Cheese Pizza	Soya, Yeast		✓									✓	
Pepperoni Lover	Soya, Yeast		✓						✓		✓		
Hawaain Deluxe	Soya, Yeast		✓				✓		✓		✓		
Garden veggie	Soya, Yeast		✓						✓		✓		
Meat Feast	Soya, Yeast		✓				✓		✓		✓		
BBQ Chicken	Soya, Yeast		✓								✓		

Bombay Special	Soya, Yeast																
Spicy Treat	Soya, Yeast	✓								✓							
Taco Pizza	Soya, Yeast	✓				✓		✓						✓			
Chicken Delight	Soya, Yeast	✓												✓			
Bacon Delight	Soya, Yeast	✓						✓		✓				✓			
Meat Supreme	Soya, Yeast	✓						✓		✓				✓			✓
Quarter pounder	Wheat	✓															
Chicken fillet	Wheat, Yeast	✓								✓							
Half pounder	Wheat	✓															
Chicken Tikka	Wheat	✓								✓				✓			
Chicken Sheesh	Wheat	✓								✓				✓			
Lamb Sheesh	Wheat	✓								✓				✓			

* Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats)

** Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia

*** e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine

Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient

For more information on how your food business can comply with these legal requirements, please visit www.fsai.ie/allergens or contact us at [*info@fsai*.ie](mailto:info@fsai.ie)